Valve regulated lead-acid (VRLA) batteries
for general purpose applications with stable
performance. Suitable for power supply in different
industries or backup power supply equipment.
100%
maintenance
free
Stationary

Ref.
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah/ C20)
Capacity
(Ah/C5 )
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)
Lay-out Terminals
X Y H
4V
DAS4-4.5 4 4,0 3,5 47 47 107 0,50 1 T1
6V
DAS6-1 6 1,2 1,1 98 25 53 0,25 1 T1
DAS6-1.3 6 1,3 1,1 98 25 53 0,30 1 T1
DAS6-3.2 6 3,2 2,8 125 35 63 0,63 1 T1
DAS6-4.5 6 4,5 3,9 71 47 101 0,75 1 T1
DAS6-7.2 6 7,0 6,1 151 34 97 1,10 1 T2
DAS6-10 6 10,0 8,7 151 50 94 1,55 1 T1
DAS6-12 6 12,0 10,5 151 50 94 1,75 1 T2
DAS6-14 6 14,0 11,9 108 71 140 2,26 4 T1
12V
DAS12-0.8 12 0,8 0,7 96 25 62 0,36 cable & bullet conn.
DAS12-1.3 12 1,3 1,1 98 43 53 0,56 4 T1
DAS12-2.2 12 2,2 1,9 177 35 60 0,88 1 T1
DAS12-2.6 12 2,6 2,3 70 47 107 0,80 1 T1
DAS12-2.9 12 2,9 2,5 79 55 105 1,10 0 T1
DAS12-3.3 12 3,3 2,9 135 67 65 1,25 4 T1
DAS12-5 12 5,0 4,4 90 70 101 1,58 3 T1
DAS12-7.5 12 7,5 6,6 152 65 100 2,02 3 T1
DAS12-9 12 9,0 7,9 152 65 100 2,54 3 T2
DAS12-12 12 12,0 10,5 151 99 101 3,45 3 T2
DAS12-14 12 14,0 11,9 150 98 99 4,18 3 T2
DAS12-18 12 18,0 15,7 181 77 167 5,10 0 M5
DAS12-18 AL 12 18,0 15,3 181 77 167 4,90 0 FLAG
DAS12-26 12 26,0 22,6 166 175 125 7,70 0 M5
DAS12-33 12 35,6 30,1 195 130 167 10,00 1 M6
DAS12-44 12 48,4 41,0 197 165 172 14,50 0 M6
DAS12-70 12 65,0 55,0 349 167 179 23,60 0 M8
Ref.
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah/ C20)
Capacity
(Ah/C5 )
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)
Lay-out Terminals
X Y H
12V
DAS12-1.3FR 12 1,2 1,1 97 43,0 58 0,60 4 T1
DAS12-2.2FR 12 2,3 1,7 178 34,5 67 0,90 1 T1
DAS12-5FR 12 5,0 4,3 90 70,0 107 1,49 3 T1
DAS12-7.5FR 12 7,0 6,0 151 65,0 101 2,00 3 T1
DAS12-12FR 12 12,0 10,2 151 98,0 101 3,20 3 T2
DAS12-18FR 12 18,0 15,3 181 77,0 166 5,15 0 M5
DAS12-26FR 12 26,0 22,1 166 175,0 125 8,00 0 M5
VRLA-AGM
DAS FR-SERIES
Valve regulated lead-acid (VRLA) batteries for standby
applications (floating use) such as UPS systems, emergency